Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

Al

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

24723

6404

3024

9610

8281

9777

814437

47301

52245

50760

65418

56799

228425

57822

24723

7892

3723

20662

10764

10807

814437

47889

52245

55335

65418

58304

228425

57822



National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

228706

772916

354480

55002

73642

1211426

58144

86334

59205

85069

166970

239835

14351

16559

228706

772916

354480

57818

73642

1211426

63648

86334

66780

95169

166970

239835

14351

16924



National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

OoS

OS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

82183

121931

17209

18865

81213

28135

44623

34503

35802

67879

23000

24024

29642

82183

121931

17209

18865

81213

29310

45414

34653

37135

67879

23047

25493

30409



National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

OoS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

Al

Al

OPEN
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

742404

32667

130731

150454

144911

556459

287635

48463

55162

58298

94167

61138

83632

742404

32667

130731

150454

144911

556459

298186

49968

55529

58298

94167

68574

83632



National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

OoS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

172227

58390

59698

68703

110326

266032

20241

23260

25592

170194

878816

694941

40261

54765

172227

58823

59870

73488

110326

266032

20747

23260

25592

221431

878816

700066

43331

55854



National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

National Institute
of Technology
Hamirpur

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

EWS Gender-Neutral 43883 45439

OBC- Gender-Neutral 47285 48814
NCL

SC Gender-Neutral 152834 152834
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