

# **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:

2

#### Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including	24723	24723
Hamirpur	-,			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6404	7892
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3024	3723
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9610	20662
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8281	10764
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9777	10807
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	814437	814437
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47301	47889
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52245	52245
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50760	55335
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65418	65418
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	56799	58304
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	228425	228425
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57822	57822

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	228706	228706
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	772916	772916
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	354480	354480
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55002	57818
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73642	73642
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1211426	1211426
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58144	63648
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86334	86334
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59205	66780
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85069	95169
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	166970	166970
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	239835	239835
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14351	14351
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16559	16924

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	82183	82183
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	121931	121931
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17209	17209
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18865	18865
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81213	81213
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28135	29310
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44623	45414
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34503	34653
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35802	37135
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67879	67879
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23000	23047
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24024	25493
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29642	30409

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	742404	742404
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32667	32667
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	130731	130731
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	150454	150454
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	144911	144911
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	556459	556459
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	287635	298186
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48463	49968
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	55162	55529
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	58298	58298
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94167	94167
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	61138	68574
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83632	83632

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	172227	172227
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58390	58823
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	59698	59870
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	68703	73488
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110326	110326
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	266032	266032
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20241	20747
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23260	23260
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25592	25592
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	170194	221431
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	878816	878816
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	694941	700066
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40261	43331
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54765	55854

National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43883	45439
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	47285	48814
National Institute of Technology Hamirpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	152834	152834

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

# **Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

### For any further information, please contact CSAB.





